JACKS & PLUGS
• Quick, Secure, Compact Assembly: Keyed plugs and slotted jacks provide
for a simple and efficient plug-to-jack coupling method. In addition, the jack’s
board-terminals have been engineered to allow for quick, trouble-free, PC
board mounting while the right-angle design allows for a space saving
assembly.
• Durable Construction and Polished Appearance: Jacks and Plugs are
manufactured with high quality materials to maximize product life while

5555 North Elston Avenue  /  Chicago, IL 60630
Phone: 773-792-2700  /  Fax: 773-792-2129
PRODUCT SELECTION AND ORDERING INFORMATION
Power Jack PN’s Pin Size Description
RAPC712BK 0.100”/2.5mm Right Angle, PC Mount Jack
RAPC722BK 0.080”/2.0mm Right Angle, PC Mount Jack
RASM712BK 0.100”/2.5mm Right Angle, Surface Mount (SMT) Jack
RASM722BK 0.080”/2.0mm Right Angle, Surface Mount (SMT) Jack
RASH712BK 0.100”/2.5mm Right Angle, Hybrid Mount (PC & SMT) Jack
RASH722BK 0.080”/2.0mm Right Angle, Hybrid Mount (PC & SMT) Jack
Locking Plug PN’s Pin Size Description
760BK 0.100”/2.5mm Locking Miniature Power Plug; Black Tip Insulator
S760BK 0.080”/2.0mm Locking Miniature Power Plug, White Tip Insulator
Drawings and photos are for Reference Only (Not to Scale). For additional information regarding product specifications and
distributor locations, please visit Switchcraft’s website www.switchcraft.com or call 773-792-2700.
Product Bulletin 564; Published October, 2006
5555 North Elston Avenue  /  Chicago, IL 60630
Phone: 773-792-2700  /  Fax: 773-792-2129
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for DC Power Connectors category:
Click to view products by  Switchcraft manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
1600206-1  163-0301-EX  163-0302  163-0308-EX  163-0310-EX  163-1061-EX  163-1100-EX  163-4024  163-4117-EX  163-4118-EX  163-
5005-E  163-7421  163-MJ22-EX  171-0721-EX  171-0725-EX  171-3118-EX  171-3210-E  171-3221-EX  171-3222-EX  171-A1326-EX  173-
23507-ST-EX  173-5521TIP-EX  173-6330TIP-EX  KLDVX-SMT-02-ATR  KLDX-0201-AHT-1  KLDX-0202-AHT  KLDX-SMT-0202-BP
KLDX-SMT-0202-BPTR  163-0179-EX  163-0307-E  163-0309-EX  163-4007-EX  163-4015-EX  163-4025  163-4119-E  163-4303-E  16PJ101-
EX  171-0702-EX  171-0722-E  171-0726-EX  171-2122-EX  171-3216-EX  171-3218-EX  171-3219-EX  171-3220-EX  171-7391  173-3413-
ST-EX  173-4017-ST-EX  RAPCBRK  K596